3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Ethereum

PAID Network
BASE

Staked PAID
The Dog Father

toby

# Date & time

1 2024-10-18
11:21:07

2 2024-09-27
20:57:21

BASE

Oxefc832544315435h85855h6c7d6b22544b29b122

Balance

0.000000000000000000 ETH &

0.00 USD

269.002000000000009550 PAID

250,000 Collect on: swap-based.com

78,133.000000000000000000 sPAID

10.000000000000000000 DOGFATHER

777.000000000000000000 toby

Transaction Id

Oxe8fcBadl701a3c21fb5d

428b009252¢c39693e42cae

a30b7222a8eace?d8as5t87

0xab60c923f1940a06658536

a3252a52c8feh31db%92ed9

99b55f5e2a733e3ecfe7c?2

Amount

+ 10.000000000000000 v
000 DOGFATHER

+ 777.00000000000000 v
0000 toby

1/2


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/base/address/0xefc8325443f5435b85855b6c7d6b22544b29b122
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xe8fc0ad1701a3c21fb5d428b009252c39693e42caea30b7222a8eace9d8a5f87
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xe8fc0ad1701a3c21fb5d428b009252c39693e42caea30b7222a8eace9d8a5f87
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xe8fc0ad1701a3c21fb5d428b009252c39693e42caea30b7222a8eace9d8a5f87
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xa60c93f1940a06658536a3252a52c8feb31db92ed999b55f5e2a733e3ecfe7c2
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xa60c93f1940a06658536a3252a52c8feb31db92ed999b55f5e2a733e3ecfe7c2
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xa60c93f1940a06658536a3252a52c8feb31db92ed999b55f5e2a733e3ecfe7c2

Date & time

2024-09-05
14:53:23

2024-09-05
12:35:15

2024-09-05
12:11:57

2024-04-09
23:55:21

Transaction Id

0x1f2e6385%940fab692chébd

9362842fbda530433eébfaa

27d7ad5ecd89ccl15fc28%e

0x456c3e06f4af23804878

71e98bddlcd4db7a23d131

c693bc867989287c0db60ba

0x01096d42160a5616c4f2

5d2028800aa508bee771c4

25dc7325417a16ch774767

0x28946hfa2c3737abfa2f

d24065a82a41611c9casS854

85f9ch3ba42f0d80342439

Amount

+ 78,1
0000

+ 0.62
04 P

+ 268.
0450

+ 250,
on:

33.00000000000
000 sPAID

20000000000000
AID

37299999999999
PAID

000 Collect
swap-based.com
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https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x1f2e6385940fab692cb69362842fbda530433e6faa27d7ad5ecd89cc15fc289e
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x1f2e6385940fab692cb69362842fbda530433e6faa27d7ad5ecd89cc15fc289e
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x1f2e6385940fab692cb69362842fbda530433e6faa27d7ad5ecd89cc15fc289e
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x456c3e06f4af2380487871e98bdd1cd4db7a23d131c693bc867989287c0d60ba
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x456c3e06f4af2380487871e98bdd1cd4db7a23d131c693bc867989287c0d60ba
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x456c3e06f4af2380487871e98bdd1cd4db7a23d131c693bc867989287c0d60ba
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x01096d42160a5616c4f25d2028800aa508bee771c425dc7325417a16cb774767
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x01096d42160a5616c4f25d2028800aa508bee771c425dc7325417a16cb774767
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x01096d42160a5616c4f25d2028800aa508bee771c425dc7325417a16cb774767
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x28946bfa2c3737abfa2fd24065a2a41611c9ca585485f9cb3ba42f0d80342439
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x28946bfa2c3737abfa2fd24065a2a41611c9ca585485f9cb3ba42f0d80342439
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x28946bfa2c3737abfa2fd24065a2a41611c9ca585485f9cb3ba42f0d80342439

